ESTABLECIMIENTO
1 ANA DECORACION S.L.
2 MAITE ZARABANDA
3 JOYERIA MERINO
4 IMAN MODA
5 MERCERIA MARBAN
6 FLANDES COMPLEMENTOS
7 MORROSQUINA
8 ALMA LIBRE
9 SONIDO
10 BLACK MODA
11 LAMPARAS LUIS
12 ISABEL GARCIA MODA INFANTIL
13 EXPERT FURONES
14 CANO CORNEJO
15 JOYERIA RELOJERIA SANTIAGO CORDERO
16 COBALTO
17 CALZADOS PAOLA
18 PASTELERIA FRANKFURT
19 LAVANDERIA TINTORERIA HIGIENSEC
20 LIBRA MODA
21 LAUDI MODA
22 COOL
23 VIAJES ALBUR
24 FARMAVITAL PARAFARMACIA Y HERBOLARIO
25 EMBUTIDOS MUNOZ
26 ATELIER PELUQUEROS
27 PRINCESS
28 LIBRERIA FUTURA
29 ALIMENTACION ANTONIO SANTIAGO
30 PLATERIA SAN JUAN
31 PESCADERIA LA VIGUESA
32 STILO MODA
33 SUENO EQUIPOS DE DESCANSO
34 MODAS ANA INFANTIL
35 ABRYLIA MODA INFANTIL
36 AVENTURA DEPORTES
37 CALZADOS IKE
38 CUATTRO
39 F.C. MENAJE Y REGALOS
40 MIO AMORE
41 JAPPA MODA
42 CONFECIONES MERCE
43 SANTA M2 DESPACHO PAN
44 LIBRERIA ALFONSO
45 BEEP INFORMATICA
46 ELECTRO BENAVENTE
47 LIBRERIA CUBICHI
48 HERBOLARIO SANDALO

TELEFONO  WHASHAPP EMAIL

980637142
610749383
620435224
980162198
657860158
980162206
627662400
653863829
617429889
626119085
616630386
660985231
980636589
980633689
980630572
660476185
608594076
980643615
980636060
679153675
629382290
620982089
650511117
980162189
980982458
980634253
697251729
661409622
980630274
618821238
980630286
666576473
980162062
601011862
633138902
606948382
697718803
980636067
653684333
667603856
625386984
980630346
618389322
663301236
626861716
980631345
980630878
651917299

676967860 anadecoracion@telefonica.net
610749383

620435224

649606816

657860158

607832027

627662400 www.morrosquina.es

653863829

617429889 sonidobenavente@sonidobenavente.com

WEB
www.anadecoracion.es
www.maite-zarabanda.com

www.sonidobenavente.es

626119085

616630386

660985231

630257935 expert.furones@gmail.com
619811130 info@canocornejo.com
669760924 jlcorderoherrero@gmail.com
660476185

608594076

980633957

679153675

629382290

620982089

650511117

605877628 farmavital parafarmacia@hotmail.com
691418025 carmune28@gmail.com

639966525

697251729

661409622

618821238

666576473

629811130 descanso_suenobnavent@hotmail.com
601011862

633138902

606948382

697718803

659824350 cuattro2004@hotmail.com
653684333

667603856

625386984

657486467 mercerabanolorenzo@gmail.com
618389322

637639609 info@libreriaalfonso.com
626861716

645249700 electrobenavente@hotmail.com
629843017 libreria@cubichi.es

651917299

www.lamparasluis.es

www.expert-furones.com
WWW.canocornejo.com

www.cobalto.es

www.higienben.com

www.tiendacool.com
www.viajesalbur.net

Www.princessbynatalia.com

www.plateriasanjuan.es

www.modasanainfantil.com

www.electrobenavente.com

www.cubichi.es

FACEBOOK

Joyeria Merino

iman moda joven
Marban Lenceria
Flandes Complementos
Morrosquina

Alma Libre

SONIDO BENAVENTE

Lamparas Luis

Joyeria Relojeria Santiago Cordero

Cobalto Benavente
Paola Galerias

LIBRA MODA
Laudi Moda

Embutidos Mufioz
Atelierpeluqueros finiychema

Pescaderia la Viguesa
STILO MODA BENAVENTE

Modas Ana Infantil

Abrylia moda infantil

Cuattro Benavente

Confecciones Merce

Libreria Alfonso

Libreria Cubichi
herbolario sandalo



49 NAYSA SHOES
50 ARTES DECORATIVAS MARIVI
51 PALESPORT
52 BICIS VAQUERO
53 JUMAR Y MARICARMEN
54 ALKIAN INFORMATICA'Y TELECOMUNICACIONES
55 EUROBAZAR
56 JOYERIA MARIA MORO
57 MORO JOYEROS
58 CUCHILLERIA JAVIER
59 LOWLITA& U
60 VEINTIUNO MODA
61 LA CORTINA
62 DANISA ELECTRODOMESTICOS
63 JUGUETERIA DIN&DON
64 AFILADOS AFILBEN
65 FLORES TEO
66 ALVARO ARTESANOS
67 ARTEMANIA MANUALIDADES Y BELLAS ARTES
68 CARNICERIA JUSTEL PRIETO
69 LA ROSA DE ORO
70 JUGUETTOS
71 JUGUETERIA TOYS MANIATIC
72 TAPICERIA NINO
73 PATRICIA PATCHWORK
74 FRUTAS MANUEL BLANCO
75 PASTELERIA PEDRO ALVARO
76 LA TAHONA DE ALEJOS
77 IFERMAR
78 BAR COLISEVM
79 VYS MOVIL
80 CARNICERIA PAULINA
81 CALZADOS BEGONA VAZQUEZ
82 DUO COMPLEMENTOS
83 CALZADOS KARMEN 52
84 CALZADOS CARLA VAZQUEZ
85 FLORES TEO
86 PELUQUERIA VIA ROMA
87 PERFUMERIA MARIOLA
88 BICIS CLEMENTE
89 CAPRICHOS PLATERIA REGALO Y COMPLEMENTOS
90 TU LASER
91 GARCIA CEJUELA EMBUTIDOS
92 MERCERIA M@ JESUS
93 FLOR DE LYS
94 T&D
95 DEPORTES FIDEL
96 CARNICERIA HNOS INFESTAS
97 C & B MYRY
98 PELUQUERIA CARMEN CALVO
99 ELECTRODOMESTICOS JUSTEL CADENAS
100 CARNICERIA OSCAR
101 PELUQUERIA DE CASTRO

637331367
627675231
667762453
980630642
606648490
980631975
660341010
980638630
980632156
696474194
687311335
607376910
980162929
980635251
686618453
611044525
980631325
980637470
980638050
980632767
980631302
615168482
625138266
655876132
679808705
980030377
980631247
980637862
980637917
679608397
696051482
980636489
650296574
654306845
600513139
665731935
980631325
620982039
676135419
980637185
980636107
600724308
980636625
639673356
980637860
980637521
980632560
980630347
645941735
722448762
980634304
980030704
980636272

637331367 vanefreiria@gmail.com https://naysa-shoes.ueniweb.com/
627675231 manualidadesmarivi2@gmail.com

667762453

www.motosvaquero.net
606648490 jumarymaricarmen@gmail.com

660341010
645177684
682315102
696474194
687311335
607376910
653928996

www.cuchilleriajavier.es
www.lowlitaandyou.com

615860240

611044525 www.afilben.es

658808619
652170882
618261445 larosadeoro.benavente@gmail.com
615168482
625138266
655876132
679808705

www.carniceriajustelprieto.es

628933009

659955152 info@ifermar.com
679608397

696051482 vysmovil@gmail.com

www.ifermar.com

650296574 begofiavazquezcalzados@outlook.es
654306845
600513139
665731935

620982039
676135419 perf.mariola@gmail.com

687431748

639482397 tulaserbenavente@gmail.com
615970960

639673356

676219347

687923301

636363654 deportesfidel@gmail.com
980630339

645941735

722448762

687220902 electrojustelcadenas@yahoo.es

637487636

NaySa Shoes
Artes Decorativas Marivi

Joyeria Maria Moro
moro joyeros

dinydon benavente

Alvaro artesanos, pasteleria
Artemania Crea

Carniceria Justel Prieto

LA ROSA DE ORO

Patricia Patchwork

Pasteleria Alvaro

CARLA VAZQUEZ

Caprichos

C&B MYRY

Electrodomesticos Justel Cadenas
Carniceria Oscar
Peluqueria de Castro



